Technical Data
 P3000 Series
 Pneumatic Deadweight Testers
Model P3000
Features
• Pressure ranges from
Vacuum through 2 000 psi
(140 bar)

ware)
COMPASS for Pressure Calibration Software
Ordering information
Model Pressure range Vacuum range
P3022-KPA-P* 1.5 to 100 kPa 3 to 100 kPa
P3022-MBAR-P* 15 to 1,000 mbar 30 to 1 000 mbar
P3022-INH20-P* 5 to 400 inH2O 1 to 30 inHg
P3023-KPA-P* 3 to 200 kP 3 to 100 kPa
P3023-MBAR-P* 30 to 2 000 mbar 30 to 1 000 mbar
P3023-INH20-P* 12 to 800 inH2O 1 to 30 inHg
P3025-BAR-P* 0.2 to 35 bar 30 to 1 000 mbar
P3025-KGCM2-P* 0.2 to 35 kgf/cm2 30 to 760 mmHg
P3025-PSI-P* 3 to 500 psi 1 to 30 inHg
P3025-KPA-P* 0.02 to 3.5 MPa 3 to 100 kPa
P3025-MPA-P* 0.02 to 3.5 MPa 3 to 100 kPa
* -P indicates built-in pump optional.
Air operated - dual PCU
©2011 Fluke Calibration.
Specifications subject to change without notice.